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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               1 LA CANNA                  EVA               18/01/1969 CE 122

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               2 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          11/12/1965 EE 104

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               3 TOMASS                    PAOLA             30/01/1980 CE 102

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               4 GIOVENALE                 ANTONIA           03/01/1981 CE 90

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               5 RE                        ANNUNZIATA        19/06/1981 CE 81

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               6 PAPA                      LUIGI             24/05/1978 CE 66,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               7 FABOZZI                   LUCA FRANCESCO    16/11/1976 CE 63,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               8 VITALE                    ROSA              28/02/1975 CE 62,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               9 SICONOLFI                 ANNA              08/02/1972 CE 62

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               10 DELLE FEMINE              MARIALUISA        06/05/1979 CE 62

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               11 SPERANZA                  GENNARO           02/09/1972 CE 59

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               12 VARLESE                   GIOVANNA          17/03/1979 NA 59

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               13 ORABONA                   DOMENICOOTTAVIO   27/04/1983 NA 57

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               14 NUZZO                     ASSUNTA           21/04/1977 BN 47,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               15 PETITO                    NICOLETTA         23/04/1979 NA 47,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               16 CECERE                    GIUSEPPE          18/08/1972 CE 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               17 LAURENZA                  MARIA             28/04/1980 CE 41,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               18 RUSSO                     CLAUDIA           08/04/1983 CE 41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               19 TREPICCIONE               PATRIZIA          17/04/1982 CE 41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               20 MANCO                     ANTONIETTA        04/09/1983 NA 40,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               21 GUIDA                     ANNA MORENA       26/07/1979 SA 37,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               22 GRAZIANO                  GEREMIA           03/04/1967 NA 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               23 TUORO                     GIOVANNI          12/09/1984 CE 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               24 DE CRISTOFARO             VITTORIA          28/11/1985 CE 34,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               25 POLLINI                   VINCENZO          20/02/1985 CE 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               26 BUGLIONE                  MARIAROSARIA      23/02/1968 CE 33
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               27 MIGLIORE                  MARIAVIRGINIA     14/04/1964 CE 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               28 DIANA                     CLELIA            16/02/1990 NA 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               29 PASSARO                   ELVIRA            13/04/1984 SA 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               30 BUZZO                     FABIO             22/07/1977 CE 32,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               31 PIERRO                    GIUSEPPE          03/07/1971 NA 32,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               32 PUCCIO                    ANTONELLA         04/09/1972 CE 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               33 COMPAGNONE                GIOVANNA          22/08/1979 CE 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               34 MARINO                    GIOVANNA          15/12/1969 CE 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               35 GOLINO                    ANTONIA           08/09/1980 CE 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               36 MARTINIELLO               VINCENZO          29/08/1973 CE 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               37 DI DONA                   VINCENZO          01/10/1957 CE 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               38 ORABONA                   SERENA            16/04/1986 CE 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               39 NAVARRA                   MARIA             10/09/1973 NA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               40 MOLITIERNO                FRANCESCO         04/03/1969 NA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               41 MALLARDO                  ANTONIETTA        24/06/1986 CE 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               42 D'ORTA                    NICOLA            31/01/1984 CE 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               43 GAROFALO                  NAZARIO           18/07/1976 CE 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               44 MASSARO                   LOREDANA          13/05/1988 BN 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               45 PEZONE                    ORSOLA            26/09/1977 NA 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               46 BAGNO                     LUIGI             23/11/1971 CE 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               47 SANTORO                   MARIA MADDALENA   08/01/1959 CE 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               48 TONZIELLO                 MARIAPIA          27/03/1988 CE 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               49 PELLECCHIA                ANGELA            04/03/1980 NA 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               50 CRETELLA                  DOMENICA          20/05/1982 CE 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               51 PELOSI                    PAOLO             29/03/1965 NA 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               52 DE CRISTOFARO             GIUSEPPE          10/07/1978 CE 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               53 CAIAZZA                   GENNARO           17/02/1974 CE 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               54 CARDONE                   DOMENICO          09/05/1980 CE 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               55 PEZONE                    UBALDO            11/11/1978 CE 24,5



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               56 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        31/07/1977 NA 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               57 LANZA                     LUANA             07/02/1985 EE 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               58 TONZIELLO                 GIROLAMO          04/10/1955 NA 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               59 VASSALLO                  CARLO MARIO       24/10/1966 CE 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               60 CAPURSO                   ALFONSO           14/09/1974 CE 23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               61 PICCOLO                   GIUSEPPE          09/09/1984 CE 22

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               62 COSTANZO                  PASQUALE          03/04/1964 CE 21,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               63 RASCATO                   ANDREA            22/07/1965 CE 20,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               64 DE CRISTOFARO             ANTONIETTA        24/02/1973 NA 11



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       1 GALLARO                   ANNA GILDA        17/02/1982 NA 48

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       2 TESORELLO                 ROSALBA           18/06/1968 NA 43

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       3 FIDANZIO                  MARIACARMINA      15/05/1979 NA 41

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       4 DATTILO                   ENRICA            13/03/1979 NA 37

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       5 ANGELINO                  LUIGI             19/03/1983 NA 32

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       6 MAZZARIELLO               ELIANA            03/06/1972 NA 32



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    1 CECORO                    ERSILIA           10/12/1974 CE 68

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    2 DI CATERINO               INNOCENTE         04/06/1978 CE 59

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    3 ESPOSITO                  LUIGI             26/11/1962 RM 49

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    4 QUAGLIARINI               LUCA              22/04/1978 NA 46,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    5 PROCIDA                   TERESA            27/09/1975 CE 39

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    6 SCAVO                     FRANCESCA         04/09/1991 CT 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    7 DICAPRIO                  RAFFAELLA         19/05/1988 NA 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    8 DE SIMONE                 CLAUDIA           08/05/1989 CE 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    9 FIORENZANO                MARCO             10/08/1988 CE 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    10 FORGETTA                  ALMERINDA MENA    06/06/1984 LT 26

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    11 IZZO                      GIUSEPPINA        26/01/1979 CE 23,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    12 VARGAS                    PIETRO GIOVANNI   13/05/1962 CE 23

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    13 DEL CANTO                 MICHELE GIUSEPPE  19/03/1959 CE 22,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    14 PERONE                    CARMELA           06/06/1967 NA 21,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    15 FERRANDINO                LUCIA             08/12/1977 CE 19,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    16 RIGLIACO                  ANNA              19/12/1991 CE 19

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    17 PIRROTTA                  ANTONIO           16/07/1981 SR 18

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    18 CONVERTITO                PAOLO             17/07/1970 NA 17,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    19 FEOLA                     ANGELANTONIO      07/08/1973 CE 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    20 GIORDANO                  NICOLINA          10/02/1961 CE 13

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    21 DELLA GATTA               GENNARO           16/02/1989 CE 12

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    22 VIDETTA                   CECILIA           23/05/1970 NA 12



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     1 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 140

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     2 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 118

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     3 GIOVENALE                 ANTONIA           03/01/1981 CE 114

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     4 TOMASS                    PAOLA             30/01/1980 CE 90

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     5 SPERANZA                  GENNARO           02/09/1972 CE 83

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     6 VARLESE                   GIOVANNA          17/03/1979 NA 75

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     7 FABOZZI                   LUCA FRANCESCO    16/11/1976 CE 69,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     8 DE CRISTOFARO             ANTONIETTA        24/02/1973 NA 64

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     9 VITALE                    ROSA              28/02/1975 CE 60,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     10 DEL NOCE                  ERNESTO           24/03/1950 CE 57

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     11 ORABONA                   DOMENICOOTTAVIO   27/04/1983 NA 57

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     12 RUSSO                     ROSA              06/12/1963 NA 54

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     13 IULIANO                   ANTONIO           17/01/1965 CE 51

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     14 CECERE                    GIUSEPPE          18/08/1972 CE 51

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     15 NUZZO                     ASSUNTA           21/04/1977 BN 47,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     16 RUSSO                     LUISA             22/06/1985 CE 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     17 D'ANIELLO                 FILOMENA          18/12/1986 NA 41

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     18 MANCO                     ANTONIETTA        04/09/1983 NA 40,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     19 SAVOIA                    MARILENA          20/08/1976 NA 38,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     20 VITALE                    LUIGI             04/11/1985 CE 38

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     21 LAURENZA                  MARIA             28/04/1980 CE 37,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     22 BUZZO                     FABIO             22/07/1977 CE 37,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     23 GRAZIANO                  GEREMIA           03/04/1967 NA 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     24 STRABELLO                 ZELINDA           22/05/1985 CE 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     25 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     26 SEGUINO                   MARIA             05/09/1988 NA 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     27 DIORIO                    GIOVANNI          06/04/1987 CE 36



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     28 CASSANDRA                 NICOLA            13/10/1973 CE 35,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     29 NUGNES                    LUIGI             13/11/1982 CE 35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     30 DE CRISTOFARO             VITTORIA          28/11/1985 CE 34,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     31 PICONE                    ELISABETTA        21/09/1989 CE 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     32 D'ALESSANDRO              FRANCESCA         16/09/1987 CE 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     33 POLLINI                   VINCENZO          20/02/1985 CE 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     34 RENNELLA                  GIANLUCA          07/05/1974 NA 33,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     35 BUGLIONE                  MARIAROSARIA      23/02/1968 CE 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     36 MIGLIORE                  MARIAVIRGINIA     14/04/1964 CE 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     37 DIANA                     CLELIA            16/02/1990 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     38 ZAMPINI                   ROSSELLA          04/08/1989 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     39 MASCOLO                   GIOVANNA          18/09/1986 CE 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     40 GUARINO                   GENNARO           18/07/1983 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     41 PICCIRILLO                NUNZIA            30/03/1982 CE 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     42 D'ARIENZO                 IRENE             02/12/1981 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     43 COMITALE                  PIER PAOLO        09/03/1981 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     44 FUSCO                     MARIAPIA          12/03/1972 CE 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     45 PIERRO                    GIUSEPPE          03/07/1971 NA 32,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     46 DE MARCO                  MARIACHIARA       15/03/1989 NA 32,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     47 PUCCIO                    ANTONELLA         04/09/1972 CE 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     48 COMPAGNONE                GIOVANNA          22/08/1979 CE 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     49 MARINO                    GIOVANNA          15/12/1969 CE 31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     50 GOLINO                    ANTONIA           08/09/1980 CE 31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     51 DI VILIO                  VIVIANA           27/03/1984 CE 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     52 DI DONA                   VINCENZO          01/10/1957 CE 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     53 ORABONA                   SERENA            16/04/1986 CE 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     54 NAVARRA                   MARIA             10/09/1973 NA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     55 MOLITIERNO                FRANCESCO         04/03/1969 NA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     56 ANDREOZZI                 NICOLINA          25/06/1989 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     57 AFFINITA                  SERENA            13/10/1988 CE 29



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     58 MAGLIULO                  ALESSANDRO        05/09/1987 NA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     59 MALLARDO                  ANTONIETTA        24/06/1986 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     60 D'ORTA                    NICOLA            31/01/1984 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     61 MASIELLO                  FRANCESCO         10/01/1981 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     62 MENALE                    DARIA             19/06/1978 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     63 TRASACCO                  FULVIO            29/08/1976 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     64 GAROFALO                  NAZARIO           18/07/1976 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     65 MARTINIELLO               VINCENZO          29/08/1973 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     66 TAGLIAFERRO               ANTONIO           24/01/1973 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     67 MARINO                    ANTONIETTA        15/08/1982 CE 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     68 PEZONE                    ORSOLA            26/09/1977 NA 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     69 NICCHIO                   ERNESTO           16/08/1965 CE 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     70 PIROZZI                   GIUSEPPE          01/10/1985 NA 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     71 ZOPPI                     ALFONSO           24/05/1981 CE 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     72 BAGNO                     LUIGI             23/11/1971 CE 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     73 SANTORO                   MARIA MADDALENA   08/01/1959 CE 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     74 TONZIELLO                 MARIAPIA          27/03/1988 CE 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     75 PELLECCHIA                ANGELA            04/03/1980 NA 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     76 DI MARTINO                GIULIO            07/10/1968 EE 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     77 CRETELLA                  DOMENICA          20/05/1982 CE 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     78 PELOSI                    PAOLO             29/03/1965 NA 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     79 FORMISANO                 MASSIMO           28/07/1983 NA 26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     80 MASIELLO                  CARMINE           02/05/1965 NA 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     81 RICCARDI                  VINCENZO          19/07/1986 CE 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     82 DE CRISTOFARO             GIUSEPPE          10/07/1978 CE 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     83 CARDONE                   DOMENICO          09/05/1980 CE 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     84 PEZONE                    UBALDO            11/11/1978 CE 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     85 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        31/07/1977 NA 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     86 DEANGELIS                 FRANCESCO         04/10/1969 CE 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     87 LANZA                     LUANA             07/02/1985 EE 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     88 TONZIELLO                 GIROLAMO          04/10/1955 NA 24



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     89 VASSALLO                  CARLO MARIO       24/10/1966 CE 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     90 CAPURSO                   ALFONSO           14/09/1974 CE 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     91 SANTORO                   GIOVANNI          03/02/1965 CE 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     92 PICCOLO                   GIUSEPPE          09/09/1984 CE 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     93 DELLA VECCHIA             GIUSEPPE          15/04/1965 CE 21,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     94 COSTANZO                  PASQUALE          03/04/1964 CE 21,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     95 RASCATO                   ANDREA            22/07/1965 CE 20,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.1 PISANI                    MARIA             16/06/1976 CE 121

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.2 FALCO                     FILOMENA          07/04/1975 CE 111

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.3 VENEZIANO                 RAFFAELLA         02/05/1967 CE 100

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.4 ELETTO                    MARIA CONCETTA    16/10/1982 NA 98

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.5 MAZZARELLA                PIETRO PAOLO MICHE 29/06/1974 CE 86

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.6 CRISCUOLO                 ALFONSINA         18/09/1977 CE 79,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.7 MARTINO                   MARIA             17/06/1976 CE 77,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.8 GUARINO                   ANNA ELISABETTA   15/10/1979 MI 70

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.9 DI TELLA                  ADRIANA           20/07/1981 CE 65

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.10 QUITADAMO                 LAURA             08/10/1969 NA 59

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.11 RUSSO                     DANIELA           23/01/1982 CE 57

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.12 DECRISTOFARO              ILARIA            10/01/1974 CE 56

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.13 MARINO                    RAFFAELA          04/02/1986 CE 52

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.14 MOLINARO                  ANNAMARIA         29/02/1968 CE 52

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.15 DEL FRANCO                MARIA GIOVANNA    21/07/1977 CE 51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.16 FIORILLO                  MARIA ADDOLORATA  14/10/1984 CE 51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.17 VINDIGNI                  MATILDE           13/10/1977 FR 46,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.18 SINI                      RACHELE           11/04/1980 NA 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.19 MERENDA                   ELISABETTA        11/10/1985 CE 40

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.20 D'ANIELLO                 ROSANNA           02/09/1986 CE 39,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.21 MINTURNINO                ANNA              22/09/1988 CE 37

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.22 VANACORE                  ELVIRA            23/04/1989 NA 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.23 CASERTA                   ANTONIO           05/01/1980 CE 36



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.24 BUSIELLO                  ANTONIETTA        20/07/1983 NA 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.25 GRASSIA                   ELVIRA            15/04/1984 CE 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.26 DITELLA                   ADRIANA           20/07/1981 CE 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.27 DE CHIARA                 ALESSANDRA        28/05/1973 CE 30

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.28 LANCIA                    CARMELA ANNA      02/05/1970 CE 30

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.29 ZARA                      IMMACOLATA        26/09/1990 CE 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.30 PUGLISI                   BARBARA           22/05/1976 CE 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.31 D'ANIELLO                 MARIA             19/03/1974 CE 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.32 PACIFICO                  MARIA ROSARIA     07/06/1972 CE 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.33 DELL'AVERSANO ORABONA     ROSALIA           18/12/1971 CE 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.34 ROSSELLI                  RITA              17/06/1975 CE 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.35 COLAPRETE                 CINZIA            23/04/1973 CE 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.36 BONACCI                   LINA              17/03/1968 EE 16



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  1 SPATARELLA                MICHELA           10/06/1973 CE 93

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  2 PAPA                      SCILLA            04/11/1978 CE 88,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  3 MARINIELLO                MARIA             01/10/1977 LT 82

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  4 GIRALDI                   TIZIANA           25/03/1983 NA 80

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  5 CANGIANO                  MARGHERITA        14/07/1983 CE 77

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  6 PALMIERI                  CRISTINA          16/08/1983 CE 71

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  7 GRAZIANO                  SOSSIO FABIO      25/08/1980 CE 68

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  8 CORVINO                   CAROLINA          29/05/1975 CE 67,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  9 DI MATTEO                 DANIELA           22/11/1982 CE 64

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  10 BISCEGLIA                 ADELE             10/12/1982 NA 62

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  11 STANZIONE                 SILVIA            15/02/1976 NA 51,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  12 BENCIVENGA                MAURIZIO          22/12/1986 CE 51

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  13 AURORA                    TERESA            02/10/1981 CE 50

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  14 SAVINELLI                 CLAUDIA           23/01/1979 CE 48,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  15 BORTONE                   ESTER             01/01/1985 CE 48

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  16 PICCOLO                   FRANCESCA         07/03/1985 CE 47

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  17 GALLO                     DONATELLA         22/08/1973 PD 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  18 MOSCA                     NICOLA            15/04/1985 CE 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  19 CATALANO                  IMMACOLATA        06/01/1981 NA 43,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  20 CORVINO                   AGNESE            19/06/1986 NA 43,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  21 VIOLA                     ANTONELLA         14/05/1988 NA 43

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  22 CARBONE                   FILOMENA          20/01/1977 NA 40



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  23 PERROTTA                  ASSUNTA           01/12/1983 NA 38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  24 DEFAZIO                   FRANCESCA         29/07/1971 MI 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  25 SANTILLO                  CONCETTAMARIA     18/09/1973 EE 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  26 DI GRAZIA                 ANNARITA          14/04/1988 CE 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  27 CASULLI                   PAOLA             17/07/1984 NA 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  28 SCHIAVONE                 TIZIANA           07/08/1988 NA 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  29 MACCHIONE                 MARIANO           22/05/1988 NA 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  30 LUCARIELLO                AMALIA            18/11/1984 NA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  31 DI GRAZIA                 GIOVANNA          21/09/1988 NA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  32 BOVENZI                   GIOVANNA          31/12/1987 CE 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  33 PICCOLO                   LUISAANNA         19/11/1987 CE 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  34 FEDERIGO                  VALENTINA         18/06/1987 NA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  35 FUSCO                     GIOVANNA          09/06/1987 LT 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  36 LAURANO                   TIZIANA           17/08/1986 CE 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  37 RANA                      GINA              20/02/1982 NA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  38 COSTAGLIOLA               SARA ASSUNTA      25/02/1986 CE 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  39 MORABITO                  DALILA            10/09/1982 NA 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  40 DIBELLO                   LUCIA             16/06/1987 NA 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  41 COSTANZO                  FILOMENAFLORA     03/06/1971 CE 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  42 TANZI                     MARIANNA          22/04/1982 NA 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  43 GUIDA                     ANNARITA          16/09/1988 CE 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  44 PICONE                    MARIAROTONDA      06/09/1978 NA 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  45 RUSSO                     VALERIA           31/01/1985 CE 25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  46 SALZANO                   MARIAROSARIA      03/08/1972 CE 24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  47 LETTIERO                  FILOMENA          02/06/1985 NA 24



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 STABILE                   GAETANO           12/10/1965 CE 145,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        2 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 115,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        3 REALE                     ANTONIO           16/04/1980 BN 113,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        4 RAGUSA                    MARIA GRAZIA      09/02/1966 CE 105

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        5 PAOLILLO                  PATRIZIA          30/05/1953 AV 95

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        6 CHIRICO                   MARTA             07/04/1976 CE 92

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        7 GARGIULO                  ANNA              06/07/1961 NA 89

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        8 COVIELLO                  GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1973 CE 86,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        9 PAGLIARO                  AGOSTINO          06/08/1979 RM 81,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        10 VILLANO                   MAFALDA           09/06/1975 CE 51,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        11 SANTONICOLA               ANGELA            15/07/1980 CE 45

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        12 IORIO                     ADRIANA           20/01/1988 CE 43

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        13 DI GUIDA                  ANGELA            13/01/1980 NA 30,5



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 116

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 RAGUSA                    MARIA GRAZIA      09/02/1966 CE 105

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         3 CORTESE                   LOREDANA          04/09/1970 CE 100,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         4 RAPUANO                   MARIA GRAZIA      23/04/1975 BN 97

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         5 PIROZZI                   CATERINA          24/07/1969 NA 94,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         6 DI GRAZIA                 AMALIA            03/09/1976 CE 90,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         7 DICOSTANZO                ANNA              22/03/1978 NA 87

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         8 REALE                     ANTONIO           16/04/1980 BN 85,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         9 PALUMBO                   GIOVANNA          04/11/1973 NA 85

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         10 BERGALDI                  CARMELA MELANIA   06/09/1981 NA 83

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         11 POMMELLA                  LIBERA            19/02/1969 NA 79

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         12 MARTUCCI                  FIORINA           11/08/1977 CE 78

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         13 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 76

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         14 DE PASCALE                PASQUALINA        14/01/1985 CE 73

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         15 LETTERA                   MARIANNA          16/11/1977 NA 72

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         16 SODANO                    GABRIELLA         15/04/1983 CE 65

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         17 COVIELLO                  GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1973 CE 63,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         18 CHIRICO                   MARTA             07/04/1976 CE 62

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         19 ROMOLO                    CINZIA            15/02/1976 BN 57



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         20 LAISO                     ROSARIA           17/02/1983 NA 57

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         21 SITI                      IMMACOLATA        14/11/1982 CE 57

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         22 PAOLILLO                  PATRIZIA          30/05/1953 AV 57

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         23 DI MARTINO                NICOLETTA         25/04/1981 CE 54,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         24 PEZZELLA                  ENZA              17/10/1983 NA 44,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         25 SANTONICOLA               ANGELA            15/07/1980 CE 44

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         26 VILLANO                   MAFALDA           09/06/1975 CE 39,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         27 RUSSO                     GRAZIELLA         24/05/1976 CE 38

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         28 DI GUIDA                  ANGELA            13/01/1980 NA 35,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         29 DI PIETRO                 ANNA              13/03/1983 CE 33,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         30 USAI                      LAURA             25/10/1977 CA 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         31 CESARINI                  LUDOVICA          02/06/1982 CE 32

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         32 ZACCARIELLO               LUCIA             07/03/1986 CE 31,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         33 AMATO                     ROBERTA           31/03/1981 NA 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         34 BORTONE                   ELVIRA            12/08/1985 CE 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         35 IDIOMA                    CARMELA           03/12/1977 NA 26,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         36 DI MAIO                   CARLA             14/03/1979 CE 22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         37 FUSCO                     GILDA             11/05/1978 NA 22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         38 VIRGILIO                  ELIANA VANESSA    15/11/1984 NA 12



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 CORTESE                   LOREDANA          04/09/1970 CE 118,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        2 PIROZZI                   CATERINA          24/07/1969 NA 94,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        3 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 89

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        4 POMMELLA                  LIBERA            19/02/1969 NA 79

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        5 MARTUCCI                  FIORINA           11/08/1977 CE 78

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        6 BERGALDI                  CARMELA MELANIA   06/09/1981 NA 72

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        7 DI GRAZIA                 ADELAIDE          02/05/1978 CE 70,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        8 PATERNUOSTO               CARMEN            21/01/1984 CE 51

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        9 PIANESE                   GIULIA            22/05/1979 CE 48

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        10 GAGLIARDI                 AMALIA            24/03/1984 CE 47

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        11 BOLINO                    CATERINA          06/07/1985 NA 39

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        12 RUSSO                     GRAZIELLA         24/05/1976 CE 38

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        13 IORIO                     ADRIANA           20/01/1988 CE 38

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        14 PETRULLO                  MARIOLINA         22/05/1976 CE 37

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        15 DANGELO                   MARIATERESA       15/09/1987 CE 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        16 COVIELLO                  GIOVANNA          24/02/1986 CE 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        17 CESARINI                  LUDOVICA          02/06/1982 CE 32



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        18 ZACCARIELLO               LUCIA             07/03/1986 CE 31,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        19 DI GUIDA                  ANGELA            13/01/1980 NA 31,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        20 VISCO VACCARO             FRANCESCA CARMELA 23/05/1976 CS 29,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        21 AMATO                     ROBERTA           31/03/1981 NA 28

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        22 BORTONE                   ELVIRA            12/08/1985 CE 28

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        23 D'ANIELLO                 MARIAGRAZIA       26/07/1988 CE 27

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        24 DE CARLO                  MICHELE           14/03/1975 BN 26

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        25 DI MAIO                   CARLA             14/03/1979 CE 22

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         1 NERI                      ROSALIA           02/06/1954 CE 74,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         2 PICONE                    ANGELA            09/12/1981 CE 71

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         3 DI PIETRO                 ANNA              13/03/1983 CE 33,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         4 IDIOMA                    CARMELA           03/12/1977 NA 26,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         5 FUSCO                     GILDA             11/05/1978 NA 22



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 140

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 118

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          3 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 116

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          4 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 115,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          5 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 89

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          6 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 76

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          7 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 36

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 140

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 118

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          3 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 116

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          4 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 115,5



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          5 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 89

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          6 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 76

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          7 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 36

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 CANTONE                   ROSA              23/07/1961 CE 140

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 ACQUASANTA                GIOVANNA          25/08/1965 MT 118

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          3 RAMBONE                   ASSUNTA           11/06/1967 NA 116

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          4 SALZANO                   LUISA             02/09/1972 CE 115,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          5 ISOLDA                    EMILIA            17/10/1978 CE 89

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          6 MAIONE                    ROSALBA           11/01/1981 CE 76

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          7 SAGLIOCCO                 GIOVANNI          13/07/1968 CE 36


